



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 9104A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BONNET	BUCKLED	950.50	950.50
1	INSULATOR ,HOOD	NOT NECESSARY	398.10	-
1	INSULATOR CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	3.60	-
1	BONNET RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	35.50	-
1	BONNET CABLE	NOT NECESSARY	53.20	-
1	BONNET HINGE (RH)	BENT	57.70	57.70
1	BONNET HINGE (LH)	BENT	57.70	57.70
1	BONNET LOCK	BENT	132.60	132.60
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	BROKEN	438.00	438.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM	CUT	88.00	88.00
1	LAMP ASSY ,FOG ,RH	BROKEN	920.00	920.00
1	LAMP ASSY ,FOG ,LH	NOT NECESSARY	920.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	TORN	499.90	499.90
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BROKEN	696.40	696.40
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER	DENTED	165.00	165.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	78.80	78.80
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	DEFORMED / BROKEN	301.90	301.90
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$77.00	NOT NECESSARY	154.00	-
1	FRONT RADIATOR LOWER SUPPORT PANEL	DENTED	357.70	357.70
1	ENGINE UNDER COVER (RR)	BROKEN	457.40	457.40
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	BROKEN	225.40	225.40
1	COVER ,FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH	DISLODGE / BROKEN	28.38	28.38
1	COVER ,FRONT BUMPER HOLE,LH	DISLODGE / BROKEN	28.38	28.38
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME	NOT NECESSARY	236.90	-
1	BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER SIDE ,RH	NOT NECESSARY	82.30	-
1	BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER SIDE ,LH	NOT NECESSARY	82.30	-
1	UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,RH (LED)	BROKEN	3,455.00	3,455.00
1	UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH(LED)	BROKEN	3,455.00	3,455.00

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI20000108/Dea3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH)	DENTED	240.10	240.10
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH)	DENTED	240.10	240.10
1	TOP PANEL CENTRE	DENTED	364.90	364.90
1	TOP PANELSIDE,LH	DENTED	145.90	145.90
1	TOP PANELSIDE,RH	DENTED	145.90	145.90
1	BRACE PANEL	DENTED	75.20	75.20
1	RADIATOR ASSY	PUNCTURE	1,841.80	1,841.80
1	RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	27.50	-
1	STAY ,RADIATOR SUPPORT ,RH	NOT NECESSARY	65.70	-
1	STAY ,RADIATOR SUPPORT ,LH	NOT NECESSARY	65.70	-
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)	DEFORMED	233.10	233.10
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH)	DEFORMED	233.10	233.10
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	543.70	-
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	543.70	-
1	DEFLECTOR ,RADIATOR SIDE ,RH	NOT NECESSARY	83.50	-
1	DEFLECTOR ,RADIATOR SIDE ,LH	NOT NECESSARY	77.00	-
2	HORN @\$112.71	NOT NECESSARY	225.42	-
1	CLEANER ASSY ,AIR	BROKEN	970.30	970.30
1	AIR CLEANER TOP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	446.50	-
1	AIR CLEANER BOTTOM COVER	NOT NECESSARY	947.80	-
1	AIR DUCT	DAMAGED	129.40	129.40
1	INLET ASSY ,AIR CLEANER	NOT NECESSARY	132.00	-
1	AIR DUCT CENTRE	NOT NECESSARY	94.03	-
1	COMPRESSOR ASSY ,W/MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	2,924.20	-
1	CONDENSER ASSY ,/RECEIVER	PUNCTURE	1,336.60	1,336.60
1	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	BENT	386.90	386.90
1	AIRCON LIQUID HOSE & PIPE	BENT	580.45	580.45
1	FENDER SUB-ASSY ,FRONT LH	DENTED	945.30	945.30
1	FENDER SUB-ASSY ,FRONT RH	DENTED	945.30	945.30
1	FRONT HOUSING ASSY ,LH	NOT NECESSARY	958.30	-
1	FRONT HOUSING ASSY ,RH	BROKEN	958.30	958.30
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD ,LH	TORN / BROKEN	196.60	196.60
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD ,RH	TORN / BROKEN	196.60	196.60

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI20000108/Dea3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP @\$38.00	NECESSARY	76.00	76.00
1	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM ,LH	NECESSARY	53.50	53.50
1	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM ,RH	NECESSARY	53.50	53.50
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	NOT NECESSARY	1,627.30	-
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	208.60	-
1	WIPER TOP GARNISH	BROKEN	668.32	668.32
1	WIPER SPARE TANK	DEFORMED	183.75	183.75
1	WIPER SPARE TANK MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	242.70	-
1	ENGINE CROSS MEMBER	NOT NECESSARY	2,531.70	-
1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER (LH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,035.10	-
2	ENGINE MOUNTING (LH/RH) @\$386.60	NOT NECESSARY	773.20	-
1	ENGINE MTG (FRONT)	NOT NECESSARY	174.63	-
1	ENGINE MTG (REAR)	NOT NECESSARY	172.90	-
1	GEARBOX ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	13,850.50	-
1	SENSOR ,SPEED ,FRONT RH	NOT NECESSARY	455.10	-
1	SENSOR ,SPEED ,FRONT LH	NOT NECESSARY	455.10	-
1	WIRING FRONT	SOCKET BROKEN	6,685.90	6,685.90
1	GENERATOR ASSY ,HYBRID VEHICLE	NOT NECESSARY	3,358.10	-
1	INVERTER ASSY ,W/CONVERTER	NOT NECESSARY	5,390.20	-
1	HYBRID INVERTER SPARE TANK	NOT NECESSARY	371.30	-
1	HYBRID INVERTER BYPASS HOSE (INLET)	NOT NECESSARY	42.60	-
1	HYBRID INVERTER BYPASS HOSE (OUTLET)	NOT NECESSARY	29.30	-
1	HYBRID COOLING PUMP MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	432.20	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (ADDITIONAL)	LOWER BENT	696.40	696.40
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$155.00 (ADDITIONAL)	LOWER BENT	310.00	310.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER (ADDITIONAL)	MTG BROKEN	165.00	165.00
1	WIPER GARNISH SIDE COVER ,LH (ADDITIONAL)	DISLODGE	63.00	63.00
1	ENGINE UNDER COVER FRONT (ADDITIONAL)	DISLODGE	457.20	457.20
1	ENGINE UNDER COVER REAR (ADDITIONAL)	NOT NECESSARY	552.60	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-14,759.65	-

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI20000108/Dea3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-7,998.55
			59,038.61	23,995.63
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NO PLATE (SN) }	BENT	25.00	45.00
1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN) }	BROKEN	30.00	-
1	FRONT NO PLATE GARNISH (SN)	CRACKED	99.00	99.00
2	FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @\$100.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
			354.00	344.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER (LH).		2,000.00	1,000.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		1,250.00	900.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		100.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	40.00
	TOWING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		150.00	80.00
	REMOVE/REFIX ENGINE/ GEARBOX .		750.00	180.00
	REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD .		400.00	150.00
	REMOVE/REFIX FUSE BOX.		120.00	50.00
	REMOVE/REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS .	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY FRONT.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	DIAGNOSIS & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE.		480.00	150.00
			5,730.00	2,580.00
	GRAND TOTAL		65,122.61	26,919.63
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			20,000.00

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI20000108/Dea3n2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.